
Clt. Nom / Prénom Dos Sexe Cat Cat. Lic. Club Trs Temps Ecarts Moy. Km

Hommes, Espoirs, Masters 1
1. CHANE FOC, Julien 623 m (1) HOM (1) HOM (1) GUAD 5 1:30:06,17 - 17.97 Km/h 27.00
2. YONG-SANG, Jordan 8 m (2) MT1 (1) MT1 (1) LBO2 5 1:30:33,18 +00:27 17.89 Km/h 27.00
3. Lenclume, Jérémy 46 m (3) ESP (1) ESP (1) VCSD 5 1:30:36,29 +00:30 17.87 Km/h 27.00
4. CELESTE, Anthony 18 m (4) MT1 (2) MT1 (2) ACPR 5 1:34:41,59 +04:35 17.10 Km/h 27.00
5. MAILLOT, GREGORY 30 m (5) MT1 (3) MT1 (3) CCNR 5 1:37:50,37 +07:44 16.55 Km/h 27.00
6. Piffarelly, Fabien 677 m (6) MT1 (4) MT1 (4) CCSL 5 1:39:47,48 +09:41 16.23 Km/h 27.00
7. Burel, Nolann 59 m (7) ESP (2) ESP (2) VCE 5 1:44:19,05 +14:12 15.52 Km/h 27.00
8. Maillot, Giovanni 5 m (8) MT1 (5) MT1 (5) RIC 5 1:44:23,97 +14:17 15.51 Km/h 27.00
9. LATOUR, MATTHIEU 42 m (9) MT1 (6) MT1 (6) AVR 5 1:57:32,32 +27:26 13.78 Km/h 27.00

10. MARTIN, WILLY 27 m (10) MT1 (7) MT1 (7) RIC 5 1:57:34,32 +27:28 13.77 Km/h 27.00
11. Boisson, Romain 7 m (11) MT1 (8) MT1 (8) CCSL 5 1:57:36,32 +27:30 13.77 Km/h 27.00
12. HENRIETTE, Christopher 2 m (12) ESP (3) ESP (3) VSP 5 2:02:00,00 +31:53 13.27 Km/h 27.00
13. ADRIAENS, Pierre 35 m (13) MT1 (9) MT1 (9) ACPR 4 1:36:23,05 -1 Tour 13.44 Km/h 21.60
14. Fontaine, Jean Daniel 50 m (14) MT1 (10) MT1 (10) VTTL 4 1:39:11,95 -1 Tour 13.06 Km/h 21.60
15. fontaine, stephane 72 m (15) HOM (2) HOM (2) CCPI 4 1:40:54,77 -1 Tour 12.84 Km/h 21.60
16. Pin, Thibaut 33 m (16) HOM (3) HOM (3) 4C 4 1:51:58,17 -1 Tour 11.57 Km/h 21.60
17. Payet, Justy 94 m (17) ESP (4) ESP (4) VSP 3 1:30:36,94 -2 Tour 10.72 Km/h 16.20
18. CLAIN, Julien 41 m (18) MT1 (11) MT1 (11) LBO2 3 1:35:22,61 -2 Tour 10.19 Km/h 16.20
19. Maho, William 516 m (19) HOM (4) HOM (4) VTTL 3 1:48:57,91 -2 Tour 8.92 Km/h 16.20

DNF Taocali, Nathan 17 m (-1) ESP (-1) OP2 (-1) VCE 2 43:34,79  Tour 14.86 Km/h 10.80
DNS Jean, Romain 1004 m (-1) MT1 (-1) MT1 (-1) VCE 0 0.00 Km/h 0.00
DNS Soubadou, Quentin 1005 m (-1) HOM (-1) HOM (-1) VCE 0 0.00 Km/h 0.00

U19
1. Ross, Emmanuel 308 m (1) U19 (1) U19 (1) VCSD 4 1:19:01,51 - 16.39 Km/h 21.60
2. BRABANT, Thibaut 53 m (2) U19 (2) U19 (2) VTTL 4 1:22:00,08 +02:58 15.80 Km/h 21.60
3. Couturier, Killian 68 m (3) U19 (3) U19 (3) VTTL 4 1:22:43,26 +03:41 15.66 Km/h 21.60
4. Grondin, Rohan 56 m (4) U19 (4) U19 (4) VSP 4 1:31:46,81 +12:45 14.12 Km/h 21.60
5. Resan, Kemran 93 m (5) U19 (5) U19 (5) 4C 3 1:20:14,88 -1 Tour 12.11 Km/h 16.20

U17
1. BEGUE, BENJAMIN 326 m (1) U17 (1) U17 (1) CCB 3 56:45,34 - 17.12 Km/h 16.20
2. JUIGNIER, MAXIME 314 m (2) U17 (2) U17 (2) VCSD 3 59:30,66 +02:45 16.33 Km/h 16.20
3. Lepinay-Postec, Matthieu 323 m (3) U17 (3) U17 (3) VTTL 3 1:05:36,72 +08:51 14.81 Km/h 16.20
4. GILLES, Arthur 745 m (4) U17 (4) U17 (4) ACPR 3 1:07:10,64 +10:25 14.46 Km/h 16.20
5. ETHEVE, Evan 328 m (5) U17 (5) U17 (5) VTTL 3 1:09:45,54 +13:00 13.93 Km/h 16.20
6. Nanette, Matis 413 m (6) U17 (6) U17 (6) VCSJ 3 1:17:52,64 +21:07 12.48 Km/h 16.20
7. Labe, Nathan 329 m (7) U17 (7) U17 (7) VCSJ 3 1:19:33,23 +22:47 12.21 Km/h 16.20

DNS Huet, Matheo 2000 m (-1) U17 (-1) U17 (-1) CCSL 0 0.00 Km/h 0.00

Masters 2-3-4-5
1. Gonthier, Giovanni 522 m (1) MT2 (1) MT2 (1) CCSL 4 1:16:37,19 - 16.91 Km/h 21.60
2. LAURESTANT, Jean-Max 250 m (2) MT2 (2) MT2 (2) LBO2 4 1:21:55,90 +05:18 15.81 Km/h 21.60
3. Cornille, Yannick 22 m (3) MT2 (3) MT2 (3) CSSD 4 1:23:29,36 +06:52 15.52 Km/h 21.60
4. MOUNGANDI, JOSE EMMANUEL 202 m (4) MT2 (4) MT2 (4) LBO2 4 1:24:09,33 +07:32 15.40 Km/h 21.60
5. HUET, Eddy 252 m (5) MT2 (5) MT2 (5) 4C 4 1:25:50,35 +09:13 15.09 Km/h 21.60
6. Nododus, Eric 260 m (6) MT2 (6) MT2 (6) LBO2 4 1:26:01,87 +09:24 15.06 Km/h 21.60
7. Barret, Pascal 244 m (7)  (1) AC2 (1) VTTL 4 1:29:20,92 +12:43 14.50 Km/h 21.60
8. FERRERE, Mike 622 m (8) MT2 (7) MT2 (7) VCSJ 4 1:29:48,04 +13:10 14.43 Km/h 21.60
9. LAURET, MICKAEL 219 m (9) MT2 (8) MT2 (8) CCSL 4 1:29:52,75 +13:15 14.41 Km/h 21.60

10. MOREL, Richard 175 m (10) MT2 (9) MT2 (9) VCE 4 1:32:34,69 +15:57 13.99 Km/h 21.60
11. Vernaton, Olivier 523 m (11) MT3 (1) MT3 (1) CCSL 4 1:33:11,37 +16:34 13.90 Km/h 21.60
12. GENS, Fabien 701 m (12) MT2 (10) MT2 (10) LRT 4 1:36:25,95 +19:48 13.43 Km/h 21.60
13. COLLET, Thierry 621 m (13) MT3 (2) MT3 (2) VCSJ 4 1:38:17,55 +21:40 13.18 Km/h 21.60
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14. ROSS, Fabrice 217 m (14) MT2 (11) MT2 (11) VCSD 4 1:38:53,23 +22:16 13.10 Km/h 21.60
15. DIJOUX, Julien 512 m (15) MT2 (12) MT2 (12) RIC 4 1:44:56,74 +28:19 12.34 Km/h 21.60
16. MONTUSCLAT, Pascal 330 m (16) MT3 (3) MT3 (3) EVC 3 1:17:14,22 -1 Tour 12.58 Km/h 16.20
17. Marianne, Jean-Yves 305 m (17) MT2 (13) MT2 (13) 4C 3 1:19:44,09 -1 Tour 12.19 Km/h 16.20
18. CLOTAGATIDE, jean michel 675 m (18) MT3 (4) MT3 (4) VTTL 3 1:20:59,42 -1 Tour 12.00 Km/h 16.20
19. GUENARD, FABRICE 521 m (19) MT4 (1) MT4 (1) CCSL 3 1:24:55,54 -1 Tour 11.44 Km/h 16.20
20. NARAYANIN RAMAYE, BERNARD 205 m (20) MT3 (5) MT3 (5) ACPR 3 1:26:14,81 -1 Tour 11.27 Km/h 16.20
21. Armand, Fabrice 251 m (21) MT2 (14) MT2 (14) VSP 3 1:36:05,83 -1 Tour 10.11 Km/h 16.20

DNF PACCA, Ludovic 352 m (-1) MT2 (-1) MT2 (-1) CCB 2 46:05,29  Tour 14.06 Km/h 10.80
DNS vienne, Fabrice 325 m (-1) MT3 (-1) MT3 (-1) ACPR 0 0.00 Km/h 0.00

U15
1. Lamarque, Tom 410 m (1) U15 (1) U15 (1) CCSL 2 39:43,72 - 16.31 Km/h 10.80
2. Gigan, Mathys 411 m (2) U15 (2) U15 (2) CCPI 2 41:59,76 +02:16 15.43 Km/h 10.80
3. Hoarau, Noah 401 m (3) U15 (3) U15 (3) ACPR 2 44:29,27 +04:45 14.56 Km/h 10.80
4. lallemand, mahé 419 m (4) U15 (4) U15 (4) VTTL 2 45:04,12 +05:20 14.37 Km/h 10.80
5. Rigaud, Thao 416 m (5) U15 (5) U15 (5) CCSL 2 45:14,43 +05:30 14.32 Km/h 10.80
6. FENET, ALOIS 420 m (6) U15 (6) U15 (6) VTTL 2 48:08,11 +08:24 13.46 Km/h 10.80
7. Clapier, Baptiste 421 m (7)  (1) U15 (7) VCE 2 50:48,50 +11:04 12.75 Km/h 10.80
8. PAYET, Raphael 412 m (8) U15 (7) U15 (8) VTTL 2 51:35,68 +11:51 12.55 Km/h 10.80
9. BETOULE, Clement 407 m (9) U15 (8) U15 (9) OCCI 2 53:00,78 +13:17 12.22 Km/h 10.80

10. Coralin, Maxence 451 m (10) U15 (9) U15 (10) 4C 2 53:04,80 +13:21 12.20 Km/h 10.80
11. Biga hoareau, Sacha 424 m (11) U15 (10) U15 (11) VCE 2 54:03,34 +14:19 11.98 Km/h 10.80
12. Grondin, Benjamin 423 m (12) U15 (11) U15 (12) VCE 2 55:54,30 +16:10 11.59 Km/h 10.80
13. GILLES, Théo 933 m (13) U15 (12) U15 (13) ACPR 2 56:03,56 +16:19 11.55 Km/h 10.80

DNF Jégou, Timéo 428 m (-1) U15 (-1) U15 (-1) CCSL 0 0.00 Km/h 0.00
DNS Charon, Joshua 1023 m (-1) U15 (-1) U15 (-1) LRT 0 0.00 Km/h 0.00

Dames Jun-Sen
1. Legros, Kassandra 509 f (1) DAM (1) DANJSV (1) VCSD 3 1:14:25,88 - 13.05 Km/h 16.20
2. SARAIVA, Eléonore 514 f (2) DAM (2) DANJSV (2) CCSL 3 1:15:37,57 +01:11 12.85 Km/h 16.20
3. NEDELEC, CLAIRE 506 f (3) DAM (3) DANJSV (3) LRT 3 1:24:14,29 +09:48 11.53 Km/h 16.20
4. Livavate, Marie Priscilla 680 f (4) DAM (4) DANJSV (4) SMCD 3 1:46:01,16 +31:35 9.16 Km/h 16.20
5. SAVIGNY, Florence 505 f (5) DAM (5) DANJSV (5) RIC 3 1:53:57,25 +39:31 8.52 Km/h 16.20
6. Gonthier, Manon 519 f (6) DAM (6) DANJSV (6) VCSJ 2 1:14:52,36 -1 Tour 8.65 Km/h 10.80
7. Couturier, Laura 508 f (7) DAM (7) DANJSV (7) VTTL 2 1:20:59,91 -1 Tour 8.00 Km/h 10.80

Dames Min-Cad
1. Payet, Tessy 526 f (1) DCA (1) DCA (1) VSP 2 47:13,99 - 13.71 Km/h 10.80
2. BEGUE, EMY MARIE 525 f (2) DMI (1) DMI (1) CCB 2 48:22,40 +01:08 13.39 Km/h 10.80
3. HENRIETTE, Emeline 513 f (3) DCA (2) DCA (2) VSP 2 54:51,44 +07:37 11.81 Km/h 10.80
4. LEGROS, MAYA 529 f (4) DMI (2) DMI (2) VTTL 2 58:37,55 +11:23 11.05 Km/h 10.80
5. LEGROS, EVA 528 f (5) DMI (3) DMI (3) VTTL 2 1:02:13,69 +14:59 10.41 Km/h 10.80
6. Grondin, Maëlys 530 f (6) DMI (4) DMI (4) VSP 2 1:05:26,80 +18:12 9.90 Km/h 10.80

VTTAE - NL
1. Riviere, Bruno 666 m (1)  (1) NL (1) 5 1:24:05,57 - 19.26 Km/h 27.00
2. Alma, Eric 665 m (2)  (2) NL (2) 4 1:13:54,54 -1 Tour 17.53 Km/h 21.60

Open / NL
1. Leichnig, Nicolas 659 m (1) OP (1) OP (1) NL 3 1:11:10,27 - 13.65 Km/h 16.20
2. Cadet, Emilien 650 m (2) OP (2) OP (2) NL 3 1:13:09,69 +01:59 13.28 Km/h 16.20
3. Fayolle, Sébastien 657 m (3) OP (3) OP (3) NL 3 1:16:39,11 +05:28 12.68 Km/h 16.20
4. Lebon, Éric 658 m (4) OP (4) OP (4) NL 3 1:16:46,48 +05:36 12.66 Km/h 16.20
5. Calpetard, Sebastien 651 m (5) OP (5) OP (5) NL 3 1:20:45,60 +09:35 12.03 Km/h 16.20
6. Caro, Stephan 663 m (6)  (1)  (1) 3 1:20:54,30 +09:44 12.01 Km/h 16.20
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7. Etheve, Julien 656 m (7) OP (6) OP (6) NL 3 1:22:01,67 +10:51 11.84 Km/h 16.20
8. Ducaffy, Leo 664 m (8)  (2)  (2) 3 1:26:50,44 +15:40 11.19 Km/h 16.20
9. Canagassabé, Ulric 652 m (9) OP (7) OP (7) NL 3 1:28:28,21 +17:17 10.98 Km/h 16.20

10. Maillot Lapinsonniere, Ludovic 661 m (10) OP (8) OP (8) NL 2 1:15:53,34 -1 Tour 8.53 Km/h 10.80
DNS establet, kevin 655 m (-1) OP (-1) OP (-1) NL 0 0.00 Km/h 0.00

VTTAE
1. Sautron, Serge 617 m (1) VAE (1) VTTAE (1) VTTL 5 1:12:06,10 - 22.46 Km/h 27.00
2. Mascrier, Nicolas 615 m (2) VAE (2) VTTAE (2) VTTL 5 1:12:41,11 +00:35 22.28 Km/h 27.00
3. Pignolet, Fabrice 213 m (3) VAE (3) VTTAE (3) AVR 5 1:14:37,20 +02:31 21.71 Km/h 27.00
4. MICHEL, JEAN-NOEL 601 m (4) VAE (4) VTTAE (4) AVR 5 1:15:36,60 +03:30 21.42 Km/h 27.00
5. Payet, Stephan 606 m (5)  (1) AC1 (1) VTTL 5 1:16:01,70 +03:55 21.30 Km/h 27.00
6. CATHERINE, Julien 672 m (6) VAE (5) VTTAE (5) ACPR 5 1:18:05,82 +05:59 20.74 Km/h 27.00
7. BRABANT, Dominique 613 m (7) VAE (6) VTTAE (6) VTTL 5 1:18:30,35 +06:24 20.63 Km/h 27.00
8. PAYET, Kévin 39 m (8) VAE (7) VTTAE (7) VTTL 5 1:21:51,98 +09:45 19.78 Km/h 27.00
9. Clairaud, Antoine 662 m (9) VAE (8) VAE-NL (1) NL 5 1:28:50,43 +16:44 18.23 Km/h 27.00

10. Payet, Julie 603 f (1) DAM (1) DANJSV (1) ACPR 5 1:31:22,47 +19:16 17.72 Km/h 27.00
11. DORIS, Alexandre 614 m (10) VAE (9) VTTAE (8) VTTL 4 1:12:13,23 -1 Tour 17.94 Km/h 21.60
12. Bultez, Audrey 673 f (2) VAE (1) VTTAE (1) AVR 4 1:15:31,06 -1 Tour 17.16 Km/h 21.60

U13
1. BENARD, Enzo 708 m (1) U13 (1) U13 (1) VCSD 6 19:32,63 - 27.63 Km/h 9.00
2. Mascrier, Paco 730 m (2) U13 (2) U13 (2) VTTL 6 20:33,95 +01:01 26.25 Km/h 9.00
3. Potin, Pierre 702 m (3) U13 (3) U13 (3) CCPI 6 20:55,41 +01:22 25.80 Km/h 9.00
4. DELAHOUSSE, Clément 720 m (4) U13 (4) U13 (4) LRT 6 22:19,55 +02:46 24.18 Km/h 9.00
5. SAINT-ANGE, THEO 726 m (5) U13 (5) U13 (5) CCPI 6 22:23,03 +02:50 24.12 Km/h 9.00
6. Clapier, Arthur 767 m (6)  (1) U13 (6) VCE 6 22:58,50 +03:25 23.50 Km/h 9.00
7. ROBERT, Kurtys 731 m (7) U13 (6) U13 (7) ACPR 6 22:58,60 +03:25 23.50 Km/h 9.00
8. MUSSARD, Etienne 715 m (8) U13 (7) U13 (8) CCSL 5 19:22,29 -1 Tour 23.23 Km/h 7.50
9. CLOTAGATIDE FONTAINE, Andréa 703 f (1) U13 (1) U13 (1) VTTL 5 19:34,76 -1 Tour 22.98 Km/h 7.50

10. Galent, Noemi 727 f (2) U13 (2) U13 (2) VTTL 5 20:13,29 -1 Tour 22.25 Km/h 7.50
11. HOARAU, Lucas 741 m (9) U13 (8) U13 (9) CCPI 5 20:35,29 -1 Tour 21.85 Km/h 7.50
12. benard, julien adam 733 m (10) U13 (9) U13 (10) VCSJ 5 20:48,41 -1 Tour 21.62 Km/h 7.50
13. ADRIAENS LE HELLO, Manon 787 f (3) U13 (3) U13 (3) ACPR 5 20:55,31 -1 Tour 21.50 Km/h 7.50
14. Armand, Luidgy 737 m (11) U13 (10) U13 (11) VSP 5 21:58,28 -1 Tour 20.48 Km/h 7.50
15. HAFIZOU, Mattis 736 m (12) U13 (11) U13 (12) 4C 5 22:19,63 -1 Tour 20.15 Km/h 7.50
16. Lebon, Jules 752 m (13) U13 (12) U13 (13) VCSJ 5 23:08,27 -1 Tour 19.44 Km/h 7.50
17. Delahousse, Alix 719 f (4) U13 (4) U13 (4) LRT 5 23:18,29 -1 Tour 19.30 Km/h 7.50
18. Sevetiaye Aréquiom, Nalhan 734 m (14) U13 (13) U13 (14) CCPI 4 21:46,49 -2 Tour 16.53 Km/h 6.00
19. Marinier, Kendra 714 f (5)  (1) U13 (5) SMCD 4 22:06,45 -2 Tour 16.28 Km/h 6.00

DNS BULIN, Soundaram 774 m (-1) U13 (-1) U13 (-1) VSP 0 0.00 Km/h 0.00
DNS LAURENT, ROBIN 775 m (-1) U13 (-1) U13 (-1) VCE 0 0.00 Km/h 0.00

U11
1. Brabant, David ndrick 781 m (1) U11 (1) U11 (1) VTTL 4 15:09,26 - 23.75 Km/h 6.00
2. Jeannette, Louis 777 m (2) U11 (2) U11 (2) ACPR 4 15:26,44 +00:17 23.31 Km/h 6.00
3. sipili, leo 783 m (3) U11 (3) U11 (3) VTTL 4 15:32,18 +00:22 23.17 Km/h 6.00
4. FONTAINE, Kacime 763 m (4) U11 (4) U11 (4) VTTL 4 16:24,47 +01:15 21.94 Km/h 6.00
5. Berfroi, Nelya 780 f (1) U11 (1) U11 (1) VCSD 4 16:27,00 +01:17 21.88 Km/h 6.00
6. Sorres, Nicolas 779 m (5) U11 (5) U11 (5) CCPI 4 16:43,24 +01:33 21.53 Km/h 6.00
7. Calpetard, Pablo 822 m (6) U11 (6) U11 (6) VTTL 4 17:19,55 +02:10 20.77 Km/h 6.00
8. ETHEVE, Louis Maxime 744 m (7) U11 (7) U11 (7) CCPI 4 18:06,44 +02:57 19.88 Km/h 6.00
9. DJAFER BLACH, SOHEYL 808 m (8) U11 (8) U11 (8) CCPI 4 18:56,00 +03:46 19.01 Km/h 6.00

10. MARIOTTI, Benjamin 759 m (9) U11 (9) U11 (9) ACPR 4 24:28,03 +09:18 14.71 Km/h 6.00
11. labe, Priyanka 723 f (2) U11 (2) U11 (2) VSP 3 15:41,20 -1 Tour 17.21 Km/h 4.50
12. HOUZIAUX, Milo 757 h (1)  (1) U11 (1) EVC 3 16:08,49 -1 Tour 16.72 Km/h 4.50
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13. Seychelles, Eliana 778 f (3) U11 (3) U11 (3) VTTL 3 17:26,29 -1 Tour 15.48 Km/h 4.50

DNS LANGLAIS, Sacha 786 m (-1) U11 (-1) U11 (-1) ACPR 0 0.00 Km/h 0.00
DNS Fontaine, Mathys 790 m (-1) U11 (-1) U11 (-1) VCE 0 0.00 Km/h 0.00

U9
1. PAYET, Quentin 823 m (1) U9 (1) U9 (1) VTTL 4 09:21,22 - 16.93 Km/h 2.64
2. BELVISÉE, Tony 966 m (2) U9 (2) U9 (2) VSP 4 09:43,55 +00:22 16.28 Km/h 2.64
3. RIVIERE, Natéo 682 m (3) U9 (3) U9 (3) VTTL 4 09:59,09 +00:37 15.86 Km/h 2.64
4. MOREAU, Omaël 847 m (4) U9 (4) U9 (4) VCE 4 10:08,93 +00:47 15.60 Km/h 2.64
5. CELESTE, Baptist 806 m (5) U9 (5) U9 (5) ACPR 4 10:19,39 +00:58 15.34 Km/h 2.64
6. LEGRAND, Esteban 817 m (6) U9 (6) U9 (6) VCSD 4 10:32,66 +01:11 15.02 Km/h 2.64
7. Piffarelly, Lyam 843 m (7) U9 (7) U9 (7) CCSL 4 11:10,74 +01:49 14.16 Km/h 2.64
8. MAILLOT, EDEN 840 m (8) U9 (8) U9 (8) EVC 4 11:16,54 +01:55 14.04 Km/h 2.64
9. PAYET, Ava 828 f (1) U9 (1) U9 (1) ACPR 4 12:09,24 +02:48 13.03 Km/h 2.64

10. JEANNETTE, Olivia 844 f (2) U9 (2) U9 (2) ACPR 4 12:26,77 +03:05 12.72 Km/h 2.64
11. DE PEINDRAY D'AMBELLE, Clélya 852 f (3) U9 (3) U9 (3) 4C 4 1:17:08,56 +1:07:47 2.05 Km/h 2.64

DNS BULIN, Divyajyoti 825 f (-1) U9 (-1) U9 (-1) VSP 0 0.00 Km/h 0.00
DNS LAURENT, ARTHUR 846 m (-1) U9 (-1) U9 (-1) VCE 0 0.00 Km/h 0.00

U7
1. PACCA, Aïden 839 m (1) U7 (1) U7 (1) CCB 3 05:36,45 - 13.80 Km/h 1.29
2. Bertrand, Theo 838 m (2)  (1)  (1) VTTL 3 05:37,35 +00:00 13.76 Km/h 1.29
3. VALERY, Rishikumar 798 m (3) U7 (2) U7 (2) 4C 3 06:19,54 +00:43 12.23 Km/h 1.29
4. Benard, Elio 841 m (4)  (2)  (2) VTTL 3 06:34,86 +00:58 11.76 Km/h 1.29
5. Huet, Nathan 854 m (5) U7 (3) U7 (3) CCSL 3 06:57,37 +01:20 11.12 Km/h 1.29
6. Vienne, Pablo 837 m (6) U7 (4) U7 (4) CCB 3 07:08,04 +01:31 10.84 Km/h 1.29
7. Riviere, Guillian 801 m (7)  (3)  (3) VTTL 3 07:08,14 +01:31 10.84 Km/h 1.29
8. CELESTE, Manon 856 f (1) U7 (1) U7 (1) ACPR 3 08:23,02 +02:46 9.23 Km/h 1.29

Éditée le: 06/10/2024 17:32:33

Nombre d'inscrit: 168
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Nom Prénom Doss Sexe Cat Club XC TRIAL TOTAL
4. GILLES, Arthur 745 m U17 ACPR 4 1 5
6. Nanette, Matis 413 m U17 VCSJ 6 2 8
1. BEGUE, BENJAMIN 326 m U17 CCB 1 DNS #
2. JUIGNIER, MAXIME 314 m U17 VCSD 2 DNS #
3. Lepinay-Postec, Matthieu 323 m U17 VTTL 3 DNS #
5. ETHEVE, Evan 328 m U17 VTTL 5 DNS #
7. Labe, Nathan 329 m U17 VCSJ 7 DNS #

Nom Prénom Doss Sexe Cat Club XC TRIAL TOTAL
3. Hoarau, Noah 401 m U15 ACPR 3 1 4
4. lallemand, mahé 419 m U15 VTTL 4 4 8
10. Coralin, Maxence 451 m U15 4C 10 2 12
13. GILLES, Théo 933 m U15 ACPR 13 3 16
1. Lamarque, Tom 410 m U15 CCSL 1 DNS #
2. Gigan, Mathys 411 m U15 CCPI 2 DNF #
5. Rigaud, Thao 416 m U15 CCSL 5 DNS #
6. FENET, ALOIS 420 m U15 VTTL 6 DNS #
7. Clapier, Baptiste 421 m U15 VCE 7 DNS #
8. PAYET, Raphael 412 m U15 VTTL 8 DNS #
9. BETOULE, Clement 407 m U15 OCCI 9 DNS #
11. Biga hoareau, Sacha 424 m U15 VCE 11 DNS #
12. Grondin, Benjamin 423 m U15 VCE 12 DNS #
DNF Jégou, Timéo 428 m (-1) U15 (-1) CCSL DNF DNS #

Nom Prénom Doss Sexe Cat Club XC TRIAL TOTAL
Dames Min-Cad
3. HENRIETTE, Emeline 513 f DCA VSP 2 1 3
1. Payet, Tessy 526 f DCA VSP 1 DNS #

4. LEGROS, MAYA 529 f DMI VTTL 2 2 4
5. LEGROS, EVA 528 f DMI VTTL 3 1 4
6. Grondin, Maëlys 530 f DMI VSP 4 3 7
2. BEGUE, EMY MARIE 525 f DMI CCB 1 DNS #

Nom Prénom Doss Sexe Cat Club XC TRIAL TOTAL
2. Mascrier, Paco 730 m U13 VTTL 2 1 3
5. SAINT-ANGE, THEO 726 m U13 CCPI 5 4 9
7. ROBERT, Kurtys 731 m U13 ACPR 7 3 10
9. CLOTAGATIDE FONTAINE, Andréa 703 f U13 VTTL 9 6 15
13. ADRIAENS LE HELLO, Manon 787 f U13 ACPR 13 7 20
15. HAFIZOU, Mattis 736 m U13 4C 15 5 20
18. Sevetiaye Aréquiom, Nalhan 734 m U13 CCPI 18 2 20
14. Armand, Luidgy 737 m U13 VSP 14 8 22
1. BENARD, Enzo 708 m U13 VCSD 1 DNS #
3. Potin, Pierre 702 m U13 CCPI 3 DNS #
4. DELAHOUSSE, Clément 720 m U13 LRT 4 DNS #
6. Clapier, Arthur 767 m U13 VCE 6 DNS #
8. MUSSARD, Etienne 715 m U13 CCSL 8 DNS #
10. Galent, Noemi 727 f U13 VTTL 10 DNS #
11. HOARAU, Lucas 741 m U13 CCPI 11 DNS #
12. benard, julien adam 733 m U13 VCSJ 12 DNS #
16. Lebon, Jules 752 m U13 VCSJ 16 DNS #
17. Delahousse, Alix 719 f U13 LRT 17 DNS #
19. Marinier, Kendra 714 f U13 SMCD 19 DNS #

Nom Prénom Doss Sexe Cat Club XC TRIAL TOTAL
1. Brabant, David ndrick 781 m U11 VTTL 1 1 2
2. Jeannette, Louis 777 m U11 ACPR 2 2 4
6. Sorres, Nicolas 779 m U11 CCPI 4 5 9
8. ETHEVE, Louis Maxime 744 m U11 CCPI 6 3 9
5. Berfroi, Nelya 780 f U11 VCSD 3 7 10
7. Calpetard, Pablo 822 m U11 VTTL 5 6 11
13. Seychelles, Eliana 778 f U11 VTTL 7 4 11
3. sipili, leo 783 m U11 VTTL 3 DNS #
4. FONTAINE, Kacime 763 m U11 VTTL 4 DNS #
9. DJAFER BLACH, SOHEYL 808 m U11 CCPI 9 DNS #
10. MARIOTTI, Benjamin 759 m U11 ACPR 10 DNS #
11. labe, Priyanka 723 f U11 VSP 11 DNS #
12. HOUZIAUX, Milo 757 m U11 EVC 12 DNS #

Nom Prénom Doss Sexe Cat Club XC TRIAL TOTAL
2. BELVISÉE, Tony 966 m U9 VSP 1 1 2
3. RIVIERE, Natéo 682 m U9 VTTL 2 3 5
7. Piffarelly, Lyam 843 m U9 CCSL 4 1 5
5. CELESTE, Baptist 806 m U9 ACPR 3 4 7
9. PAYET, Ava 828 f U9 ACPR 5 5 10
10. JEANNETTE, Olivia 844 f U9 ACPR 6 6 12
11. DE PEINDRAY D'AMBELLE, Clélya 852 f U9 4C 7 7 14
1. PAYET, Quentin 823 m U9 VTTL 1 DNS #
4. MOREAU, Omaël 847 m U9 VCE 4 DNS #
6. LEGRAND, Esteban 817 m U9 VCSD 6 DNS #
8. MAILLOT, EDEN 840 m U9 EVC 8 DNS #
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